
GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Business Administration

ADP Business Administration (2 Years) - (2026-2028) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 AREEN SAJID SAJID HUSSAIN 34104-7468413-4 75.288
2 MARYAM ASGHAR 34603-8765577-0 69.441
3 WAJEEHA AFZAAL AFZAAL JAWED 34603-1303357-2 65.661
4 ZAINAB SHAH NAWAZ RANA SHAH NAWAZ 34602-8564763-4 63.627
5 ESHA MALIK MUHAMMAD IMRAN 34603-2215914-8 62.373
6 JANNAT BIBI SHOUKAT ALI 34603-8858755-4 62.203
7 NOOR ZANIB MUHAMMAD NADEEM 34603-6157680-4 61.966
8 ZAINAB UL NISA JAMIL AHMAD 34602-6607713-4 61.073
9 AYESHA AMJAD AMJAD HUSAAIN 34602-6784065-2 59.356
10 HIFZA FAYYAZ FAYYAZ AHMED 34603-6984133-8 56.458
11 MINAL AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34602-4555737-4 56.441
12 QURBA MARYAM ZAFAR IQBAL 34501-2344871-6 56.119
13 ZAINAB ALI ALI SHAHABI 34603-4289120-6 55.932
14 ANAM SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD BOOTA 34062-4267712-4 55.610
15 SMILE FATIMA MALIK SHANAWAR HUSSAIN 35202-0884323-2 54.780
16 RAMEEN FARHAN FARHAN 34603-7831382-0 54.390
17 SAYEDA ARFA SHERAZI SAYED ANEEL ASGHAR 34602-6662842-2 53.356
18 FATIMA ISHTIAQ AHMED 34603-1137632-8 50.915
19 HADIA ANJUM ANJUM SOHAIL 34603-0249838-2 50.797
20 MARYUM FATIMA ZAHEER ABBAS 34603-1447776-8 50.508
21 HADIA TARIQ TARIQ LATIF BUTT 34603-9634338-8 50.288
22 ANSA SIDDIQUI MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SIDDIQUI 34603-6682601-2 49.847
23 FATIMA ABID ABID HUSSAIN 35202-9136944-8 48.102
24 AYESHA ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN 34602-3781903-6 46.949
25 UMME KALSOOM MUHAMMAD QASID 34603-4785467-4 45.034

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Business Administration at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Commerce

ADP Commerce (2 Years) - (2026-2028) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 AMINA BIBI IKHTIRAM HUSSAIN 34603-3157830-2 67.153
2 JANNAT BIBI SHOUKAT ALI 34603-8858755-4 62.203
3 ZAINAB UL NISA JAMIL AHMAD 34602-6607713-4 61.073
4 MINAL AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34602-4555737-4 56.441
5 ANAM SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD BOOTA 34062-4267712-4 55.610
6 RAMEEN FARHAN FARHAN 34603-7831382-0 54.390
7 SHIZA MUHAMMAD AKRAMMUGHAL 34603-8325467-0 52.203
8 AMBREEN FATIMA MUHAMMAD IMRAN RASHID 34603-5636949-4 51.186
9 HADIA ANJUM ANJUM SOHAIL 34603-0249838-2 50.797
10 ANSA SIDDIQUI MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SIDDIQUI 34603-6682601-2 49.847
11 FATIMA ABID ABID HUSSAIN 35202-9136944-8 48.102
12 AYESHA ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN 34602-3781903-6 46.949

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Commerce at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of English

ADP English (2 Years) - (2026-2028) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 FATIMA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 34604-0766233-8 86.932
2 USHNA AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR 34603-0824682-2 83.800
3 EMAAN FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 34603-2215065-2 68.339
4 WAJEEHA AFZAAL AFZAAL JAWED 34603-1303357-2 65.661
5 ZAINAB SHAH NAWAZ RANA SHAH NAWAZ 34602-8564763-4 63.627
6 AYESHA KANWAL ALI AHMAD 34603-7910452-6 52.746
7 ZARQA BIBI MAJEED AHMED 34603-4749833-0 50.136
8 ADEEN NAVEED RASHEED 34603-6512240-8 49.254

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of English at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Islamic Studies

ADP Islamic Studies (2 Years) - (2026-2028) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 BISMA AROOJ MUHAMMAD AZAM 34602-9377888-6 66.661
2 AMINA JAVED JAVED IQBAL 34603-5470374-6 63.000
3 MUSFIRA ABUBAKAR ABUBAKAR JAHAN ZAIB 34603-9287527-0 60.000
4 SADIA NOOR SALMAN SARWAR 34603-7450909-2 60.000
5 AMAN ZAREEN MUHAMMAD AMIR 34603-0299518-8 54.218
6 MADEHA ABDUL RAOOF 34603-9331606-6 51.729

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Islamic Studies at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Mathematics

ADP Mathematics (2 Years) - (2026-2028) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 AROOBA AFZAAL AFZAAL AHMED 34602-1914710-6 73.864
2 IMAN FATIMA ASHFAQ KHAN 34601-8618584-8 58.831
3 MADIHA RANI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 34603-8361453-6 55.305

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Mathematics at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Psychology

ADP Psychology (2 Years) - (2026-2028) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 SNEHA ASGHAR ALI 34603-2019243-0 76.983
2 MARYAM ASGHAR 34603-8765577-0 69.441
3 MAHNOOR SHOUKAT SHOUKAT MEHMOOD 34202-7094855-6 66.055
4 WAJEEHA AFZAAL AFZAAL JAWED 34603-1303357-2 65.661
5 ZAINAB SHAH NAWAZ RANA SHAH NAWAZ 34602-8564763-4 63.627
6 FASEEHA AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL 34603-1919310-0 63.627
7 AYIZA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 34602-8530714-8 60.831
8 QURBA MARYAM ZAFAR IQBAL 34501-2344871-6 56.119
9 ZARQA BIBI MAJEED AHMED 34603-4749833-0 50.136

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Psychology at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Chemistry

BS Applied Chemistry (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HAFIZA NUZHAT ZAFAR ZAFAR AHMED 34602-3105735-0 94.036
2 HIJAB FATIMA SYED TASVEER HUSSAIN SHAH 34603-4789813-8 89.527
3 USWA BATOOL MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34602-7070294-8 88.966
4 UMM.E.HABIBA BABAR AZIZ 34603-8765307-4 87.831
5 AYESHA AAMIR MUHAMMAD AAMIR AMIN 34603-2283739-6 86.847
6 NIMRA TAHIR TAHIR SHAHZAD 34604-0823247-4 86.339
7 AMNA MUNIR MUNIR AHMED 34603-5336206-4 82.000
8 ZUNAIRA ASGHAR ALI 34601-4885854-6 80.695
9 RUBAB IRFAN IRFAN AKHTAR 34603-6994411-4 79.881
10 HAFSA NASEEM MUHAMMAD PERVEZ 34602-8071856-5 79.288
11 MINAHIL FATIMA NADEEM ABASS 34603-0902771-8 72.898
12 ALWANIA ALI ALI MUHAMMAD CHAUDHARY 34603-7380392-8 72.000
13 FATIMA ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 34603-7480951-2 70.254
14 MARYAM BATOOL MUNIR HUSSAIN SAJID 42501-5439062-4 59.915
15 AYESHA ABBAS ABBAS ALI 34601-3776864-8 57.254
16 AYESHA QAISER QAISER ALI 34603-1151774-4 57.169
17 GHAZAL FATIMA NAVEED AHMED 34603-9630460-4 56.932
18 MUSKAN AFZAL AFZAL AHMED 34602-4275113-2 56.814
19 NAYAB NADEEM BAIG NADEEM BIG 34603-7052325-8 55.542
20 NISHA MARYAM TARIQ MASIH 34603-6846569-8 48.271

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Chemistry at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Botany

BS Botany (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HAFIZA NUZHAT ZAFAR ZAFAR AHMED 34602-3105735-0 93.651
2 ZAINAB NAZ MUBASHAR AHMED 34602-5530591-2 84.881
3 HAFSA NASEEM MUHAMMAD PERVEZ 34602-8071856-5 79.493
4 SAIRA ZAHID ZAHID MUSHTAQ 34603-7381625-4 74.478
5 GHAZAL FATIMA NAVEED AHMED 34603-9630460-4 56.642
6 AYESHA QAISER QAISER ALI 34603-1151774-4 55.896
7 UROOJ FATIMA LIQUAT ALI ANGAM 34602-5741080-6 45.433

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Botany at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Chemistry

BS Chemistry (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | SSDP
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HAFIZA NUZHAT ZAFAR ZAFAR AHMED 34602-3105735-0 94.286
2 HIRA RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD 34604-0739945-2 91.582
3 ZAINAB NAZ MUBASHAR AHMED 34602-5530591-2 85.599
4 MINAHIL FATIMA NADEEM ABASS 34603-0902771-8 71.597
5 AREEJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD AHMAD 34603-2413948-2 69.045
6 RAMLA AZEEM MUHAMMAD AZEEM 34603-1072186-2 48.701
7 NISHA MARYAM TARIQ MASIH 34603-6846569-8 46.448

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Chemistry at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Sociology

BS Criminology (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 USWA BATOOL MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34602-7070294-8 88.966
2 SAMRA JAHANGIR MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR 81102-4854408-2 81.288
3 HAFSA NASEEM MUHAMMAD PERVEZ 34602-8071856-5 79.288
4 SAIRA ZAHID ZAHID MUSHTAQ 34603-7381625-4 73.051
5 SAHERA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 34601-5141178-4 72.186
6 AYESHA ARSHAD 34602-8228562-4 67.932
7 HUDA MUSHARRAF BAIG MUSHARRAF BAIG 34603-2141553-2 62.237
8 MUNIBA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD 34603-8190293-2 60.644
9 NIDA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 34604-0654902-8 60.288
10 NOSHEEN GHULAM MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 34604-0866721-2 60.186
11 FATIMA NOOR SARFRAZ AHMAD 34602-3323817-4 58.458
12 UME RUMAN HAFIZ MUNIR HUSSAIN 34502-3199508-0 57.814
13 ZUNAIRA ASIF ASIF HAMID 34603-9596720-0 57.593
14 GHAZAL FATIMA NAVEED AHMED 34603-9630460-4 56.932
15 TEHREEM ASHRAF MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 34603-9404285-9 56.898
16 AYESHA BIBI MUHAMMAD YASEEN 34602-4046029-0 55.746
17 BUSHRA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 34603-2313706-6 55.220
18 HAFSA ANIS ANIS SALAAM MEERA 34603-2906441-2 54.356
19 SAYEDA ARFA SHERAZI SAYED ANEEL ASGHAR 34602-6662842-2 53.356
20 AMBER AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 34603-6617596-2 52.712
21 ESHA ISLAM MUHAMMAD ISLAM 34603-6013585-6 52.712
22 YASHFA MUHAMMAD IRFAN 34603-8981061-6 51.898
23 MOMINA MUHAMMAD TANVEER 34603-2147963-0 51.203
24 TEHREEM FATIMA IMTIAZ ALI 34603-7519611-4 47.763
25 SAFIA IMRAN IMRAN JAMIL BUTT 34603-7244857-8 47.390

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Sociology at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Economics

BS Economics (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | SSDP
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 FAREEHA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 34501-3055351-6 54.220
2 ADEELA NAZ MUHAMMAD BOOTA 34503-0631095-2 51.576
3 FATIMA TUL ZUHRA MUAZZAM REHMAN 34603-9488433-6 48.182
4 ANAM SHAHZADI LIAQUT ALI 34603-8916721-2 48.000

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Economics at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of English

BS English (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | SSDP
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HIRA RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD 34604-0739945-2 90.985
2 HIJAB FATIMA SYED TASVEER HUSSAIN SHAH 34603-4789813-8 88.762
3 ZAINAB NAZ MUBASHAR AHMED 34602-5530591-2 84.761
4 SAMRA JAHANGIR MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR 81102-4854408-2 79.821
5 KHOLA GHAYAS UD DIN 42401-8668072-1 75.587
6 SAIRA ZAHID ZAHID MUSHTAQ 34603-7381625-4 73.881
7 ERIN AFZAL AFZAL NADEEM 34603-8010416-4 72.209
8 SAHERA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 34601-5141178-4 71.985
9 AREEJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD AHMAD 34603-2413948-2 68.149
10 AYESHA ARSHAD 34602-8228562-4 66.149
11 UMM E HABIBA MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN 34603-2067141-4 61.940
12 AYIZA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 34602-8530714-8 61.090
13 MARYAM BATOOL MUNIR HUSSAIN SAJID 42501-5439062-4 58.970
14 ZUMER ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 34604-0865441-6 58.134
15 ESHNA TASNEEM CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD BASHIR CHAUDHRY 34603-7638330-0 56.806
16 FATIMA NOOR SARFRAZ AHMAD 34602-3323817-4 56.731
17 KHADIJA SHOAIB SHOAIB AHMED 34603-3879891-8 56.030
18 SHAHIDA NOOR KAMAL AHMED 34602-5078581-4 56.030
19 AIMA WAHEED MUHAMMAD WAHEED 34602-8672525-6 56.016
20 AMBER AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 34603-6617596-2 53.104
21 MARIA IMRAN IMRAN NAFEES 34603-2274281-6 52.716
22 REESHA MARYAM MUKHTAR AHMED 34604-0712375-8 52.716
23 BISMA NOREEN DILDAR AHMAD 34604-0768429-0 52.418
24 RAMLA AZEEM MUHAMMAD AZEEM 34603-1072186-2 51.746
25 MINAHIL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 34603-9187871-2 51.716
26 FAREEHA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 34501-3055351-6 51.448
27 SHIZA MUHAMMAD AKRAMMUGHAL 34603-8325467-0 51.284
28 ALIA BIBI AHMAD PARVEZ 34603-8825340-8 50.672
29 ADEELA NAZ MUHAMMAD BOOTA 34503-0631095-2 50.552
30 ZARQA BIBI MAJEED AHMED 34603-4749833-0 49.045
31 SAFIA IMRAN IMRAN JAMIL BUTT 34603-7244857-8 49.015
32 ANAM SHAHZADI LIAQUT ALI 34603-8916721-2 46.746
33 LAIBA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 34603-4910565-4 46.045

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of English at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of English

BS English Language Teaching & Linguistics (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | SSDP
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HAFIZA NUZHAT ZAFAR ZAFAR AHMED 34602-3105735-0 94.036
2 MINAHIL TANVEER 34603-2679317-4 84.695
3 QAMAR UL NISA MUHAMMAD AZAM 34201-4396864-4 80.220
4 KHOLA GHAYAS UD DIN 42401-8668072-1 75.236
5 KHANSA MALIK MALIK ASHIQ HUSSAIN 34602-1316725-2 70.305
6 AREEJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD AHMAD 34603-2413948-2 68.576
7 ESHNA TASNEEM CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD BASHIR CHAUDHRY 34603-7638330-0 54.542
8 ALIA BIBI AHMAD PARVEZ 34603-8825340-8 52.593
9 YASHFA MUHAMMAD IRFAN 34603-8981061-6 51.898
10 MINAHIL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 34603-9187871-2 50.458

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of English at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Political Science

BS International Relation (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HIJAB FATIMA SYED TASVEER HUSSAIN SHAH 34603-4789813-8 89.527
2 USWA BATOOL MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34602-7070294-8 88.966
3 ZUNAIRA ASGHAR ALI 34601-4885854-6 80.695
4 HASNIA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 34603-1970746-0 80.492
5 AIMAN MUHAMMAD MAJEED 34603-2293772-0 76.441
6 MEMOONA ADNAN ADNAN MUNIR 34603-8352874-0 73.136
7 TAYYABA JAMIL JAMIL ANWAR 34602-2443126-0 73.119
8 FATIMA SEHAR MUNIR AHMAD 34603-3994157-4 71.305
9 KHANSA MALIK MALIK ASHIQ HUSSAIN 34602-1316725-2 70.305
10 AREEJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD AHMAD 34603-2413948-2 68.576
11 AMINA TANVEER TANVEER AHMAD CHEEMA 34601-7950480-4 65.559
12 MARYAM ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 34602-4722347-8 64.458
13 AYESHA BIBI MUHAMMAD ASLAM 34603-1388193-4 62.356
14 UMM E HABIBA MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN 34603-2067141-4 62.136
15 MUNIBA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD 34603-8190293-2 60.644
16 ZUHA YASIR YASIR FIAZ 34603-5436362-2 58.932
17 UME RUMAN HAFIZ MUNIR HUSSAIN 34502-3199508-0 57.814
18 EMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD FAISAL 34603-9584596-4 57.508
19 ZULNOORAN FATIMA IJAZ HUSSAIN 34603-3651387-4 57.458
20 AYESHA ABBAS ABBAS ALI 34601-3776864-8 57.254
21 AYESHA QAISER QAISER ALI 34603-1151774-4 57.169
22 MUSKAN AFZAL AFZAL AHMED 34602-4275113-2 56.814
23 MINAL AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34602-4555737-4 56.441
24 AREEBA QADEER QADEER AHMED 34603-7658544-0 56.102
25 AYESHA BIBI MUHAMMAD YASEEN 34602-4046029-0 55.746
26 NAYAB NADEEM BAIG NADEEM BIG 34603-7052325-8 55.542
27 SYEDA RAIHA BATOOL SYED SHABBIR HUSSAIN 34604-0588774-6 54.475
28 RAMEEN FARHAN FARHAN 34603-7831382-0 54.390
29 FAREEHA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 34501-3055351-6 54.220
30 LAIBA HUSSAIN ABID HUSSAIN 34603-8080972-0 54.119
31 REESHA MARYAM MUKHTAR AHMED 34604-0712375-8 54.034
32 RIMSHA KHALID KHALID HUSSAIN 34603-9710345-0 53.559
33 SAYEDA ARFA SHERAZI SAYED ANEEL ASGHAR 34602-6662842-2 53.356
34 HARAM FATIMA MUHAMMAD MUNIR WAQAR 34603-6327657-4 53.339
35 NAMRA FARID SANA 34603-3012029-4 52.780
36 SAMIA MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 34603-7493730-0 52.763
37 AMBER AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 34603-6617596-2 52.712
38 IMAN AFZAAL MUHAMMAD AFZAAL 34602-1935511-2 52.559
39 AYESHA BIBI ASHFAQ AHMED 34603-7519749-4 52.000
40 MOMINA MUHAMMAD TANVEER 34603-2147963-0 51.203
41 HADIA ANJUM ANJUM SOHAIL 34603-0249838-2 50.797
42 ESHA TARIQ TARIQ AHMAD 34603-4839272-0 50.780
43 AIERA MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 34603-3615291-8 48.847
44 ANISHA ANWAR ANWAR HUSSAIN BASRA 34602-5147682-2 48.661
45 TEHREEM FATIMA IMTIAZ ALI 34603-7519611-4 47.763



46 HAIQA KHAN KHURAM KHAN 34603-4990565-8 47.559
Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Political Science at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Political Science

BS International Relation (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | SSDP
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HIRA RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD 34604-0739945-2 91.525
2 USWA BATOOL MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34602-7070294-8 88.966
3 NAYYAB FATIMA SYED ABRAR HUSSAIN SHAH 34603-0174682-4 73.424
4 MUNAZA NOOR BUTT NASIR AHMED BUTT 34601-4291772-8 60.017
5 FAREEHA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 34501-3055351-6 54.220
6 ALIA BIBI AHMAD PARVEZ 34603-8825340-8 52.593
7 YASHFA MUHAMMAD IRFAN 34603-8981061-6 51.898
8 KASHAF ADIL MASIH 34603-6404380-2 50.966

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Political Science at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Media & Communication Studies

BS Media & Communication Studies (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HIJAB FATIMA SYED TASVEER HUSSAIN SHAH 34603-4789813-8 89.527
2 FATIMA TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD 34604-0779520-6 87.305
3 ZUNAIRA ASGHAR ALI 34601-4885854-6 80.695
4 FATIMA SEHAR MUNIR AHMAD 34603-3994157-4 71.305
5 AYESHA ARSHAD 34602-8228562-4 67.932
6 AMINA TANVEER TANVEER AHMAD CHEEMA 34601-7950480-4 65.559
7 MUSKAN RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN 34602-3346867-4 63.814
8 AYESHA BIBI MUHAMMAD ASLAM 34603-1388193-4 62.356
9 QANOOT ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN 34603-0989759-0 60.051
10 AROOJ TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ 34603-6600142-6 59.407
11 NAWAL FATIMA TANVEER HUSSAIN 34603-1014486-6 58.542
12 DILSHAD SADIQUE MUHAMMAD SADIQUE 82203-4576021-6 57.864
13 UME RUMAN HAFIZ MUNIR HUSSAIN 34502-3199508-0 57.814
14 AYESHA QAISER QAISER ALI 34603-1151774-4 57.169
15 HAMNA GHAZANFAR GHAZANFAR ALI 34603-0347854-8 56.661
16 HIFZA FAYYAZ FAYYAZ AHMED 34603-6984133-8 56.458
17 SMILE FATIMA MALIK SHANAWAR HUSSAIN 35202-0884323-2 54.780
18 HAFSA ANIS ANIS SALAAM MEERA 34603-2906441-2 54.356
19 FAREEHA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 34501-3055351-6 54.220
20 REESHA MARYAM MUKHTAR AHMED 34604-0712375-8 54.034
21 RIMSHA KHALID KHALID HUSSAIN 34603-9710345-0 53.559
22 NAMRA FARID SANA 34603-3012029-4 52.780
23 SAMIA MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 34603-7493730-0 52.763
24 AMBER AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 34603-6617596-2 52.712
25 IMAN AFZAAL MUHAMMAD AFZAAL 34602-1935511-2 52.559
26 AYESHA BIBI ASHFAQ AHMED 34603-7519749-4 52.000
27 ALEHA MUHAMMADAKRAM 34603-7673943-6 51.891
28 KASHAF ADIL MASIH 34603-6404380-2 50.966
29 MARIA IMRAN IMRAN NAFEES 34603-2274281-6 50.508
30 AYESHA ALLAH RAKHA ALLAH RAKHA 34603-7077936-0 49.627

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Media & Communication Studies at 1/28/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Physics

BS Physics (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | SSDP
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HAFIZA NUZHAT ZAFAR ZAFAR AHMED 34602-3105735-0 93.905
2 HIRA RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD 34604-0739945-2 91.821
3 AYESHA ARSHAD 34602-8228562-4 68.537
4 AREEJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD AHMAD 34603-2413948-2 68.507
5 MARYAM BATOOL MUNIR HUSSAIN SAJID 42501-5439062-4 58.373
6 FATIMA SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID GORAYA 34601-4371014-8 48.970

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Physics at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Political Science

BS Political Science (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HIRA RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD 34604-0739945-2 91.525
2 USWA BATOOL MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34602-7070294-8 90.322
3 HIJAB FATIMA SYED TASVEER HUSSAIN SHAH 34603-4789813-8 89.527
4 ZUNAIRA ASGHAR ALI 34601-4885854-6 80.695
5 MEMOONA ADNAN ADNAN MUNIR 34603-8352874-0 73.136
6 TAYYABA JAMIL JAMIL ANWAR 34602-2443126-0 73.119
7 EMAN AKHTAR BAIG MIRZA AKHTAR BAIG 34603-7464059-3 72.881
8 AREEJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD AHMAD 34603-2413948-2 68.576
9 MARYAM ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 34602-4722347-8 65.814
10 HUMAIRA NADEEM AKHTAR 34602-7754438-6 64.729
11 AYESHA BIBI MUHAMMAD ASLAM 34603-1388193-4 63.712
12 UMM E HABIBA MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN 34603-2067141-4 62.136
13 MUNAZA NOOR BUTT NASIR AHMED BUTT 34601-4291772-8 61.373
14 MAHNOOR NADEEM NADEEM 34603-8133592-8 61.136
15 SEERAT FATIMA ALLAH DITTA 34603-6504659-4 58.864
16 UME RUMAN HAFIZ MUNIR HUSSAIN 34502-3199508-0 57.814
17 ZUNAIRA ASIF ASIF HAMID 34603-9596720-0 57.593
18 EMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD FAISAL 34603-9584596-4 57.508
19 MARIA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 34602-4721397-8 57.441
20 ALISHBA KUSAR MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 34603-1999677-4 57.373
21 SHAHIDA NOOR KAMAL AHMED 34602-5078581-4 57.186
22 AYESHA QAISER QAISER ALI 34603-1151774-4 57.169
23 MINAL AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34602-4555737-4 56.441
24 AREEBA QADEER QADEER AHMED 34603-7658544-0 56.102
25 SYEDA RAIHA BATOOL SYED SHABBIR HUSSAIN 34604-0588774-6 54.475
26 REESHA MARYAM MUKHTAR AHMED 34604-0712375-8 54.034
27 ALIA BIBI AHMAD PARVEZ 34603-8825340-8 52.593
28 YASHFA MUHAMMAD IRFAN 34603-8981061-6 51.898
29 ESHA NASEEM MUHAMMAD IQBAL 34603-5661572-6 51.593
30 MOMINA MUHAMMAD TANVEER 34603-2147963-0 51.203
31 KASHAF ADIL MASIH 34603-6404380-2 50.966
32 MARYAM BIBI ZAHID MEHMOOD 34603-2436085-6 50.814
33 ZARQA BIBI MAJEED AHMED 34603-4749833-0 50.136
34 RAMZA BATOOL MUHAMMED GULSHAN 34603-2621021-8 48.932
35 HAIQA KHAN KHURAM KHAN 34603-4990565-8 47.559
36 UROOJ FATIMA LIQUAT ALI ANGAM 34602-5741080-6 47.051
37 UMME KALSOOM MUHAMMAD QASID 34603-4785467-4 45.034

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Political Science at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Psychology

BS Psychology (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | SSDP
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HAFIZA NUZHAT ZAFAR ZAFAR AHMED 34602-3105735-0 94.764
2 HIJAB FATIMA SYED TASVEER HUSSAIN SHAH 34603-4789813-8 90.255
3 AMINA AMIR BUTT AMIR HAFEEZ BUTT 34601-8255276-6 89.542
4 MASOOMA ZAHRA BASHARAT ALI 34104-4365096-4 87.218
5 YASEERA KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 34603-8475033-0 84.455
6 HASNIA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 34603-1970746-0 81.169
7 HIBA ZANIB MALIK MUHAMMAD UMER 34601-3981884-6 76.542
8 NAYYAB FATIMA SYED ABRAR HUSSAIN SHAH 34603-0174682-4 74.102
9 SAIRA ZAHID ZAHID MUSHTAQ 34603-7381625-4 73.729
10 SAHERA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 34601-5141178-4 72.864
11 ERIN AFZAL AFZAL NADEEM 34603-8010416-4 72.576
12 FATIMA ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 34603-7480951-2 70.932
13 KHANSA MALIK MALIK ASHIQ HUSSAIN 34602-1316725-2 70.305
14 AYESHA ARSHAD 34602-8228562-4 67.932
15 HUDA MUSHARRAF BAIG MUSHARRAF BAIG 34603-2141553-2 62.915
16 MUNAZA NOOR BUTT NASIR AHMED BUTT 34601-4291772-8 61.373
17 IRAJ AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM 34603-6527253-6 59.525
18 SABA FATIMA SHER AHMED 34603-8724368-8 59.509
19 UME RUMAN HAFIZ MUNIR HUSSAIN 34502-3199508-0 58.492
20 RABIA SHAHBAZ 34602-7520619-0 57.855
21 HAFSA ANIS ANIS SALAAM MEERA 34603-2906441-2 55.034
22 SABAH REHMAT ALI 34603-6698635-8 53.136
23 ALIA BIBI AHMAD PARVEZ 34603-8825340-8 52.593
24 YASHFA MUHAMMAD IRFAN 34603-8981061-6 52.576
25 KASHAF ADIL MASIH 34603-6404380-2 51.644
26 AYSHA BIBI KHALID PARVAIZ 34501-2872402-6 51.610
27 AISHA ALI AHMED 42301-1382311-4 51.356
28 MINAHIL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 34603-9187871-2 51.136
29 MARIA IMRAN IMRAN NAFEES 34603-2274281-6 50.508
30 MALAIKA KAMAL MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 34603-7836413-2 50.424
31 QANDEEL FATIMA MUHAMMAD SHAMAS SALEEM 34603-7584261-4 50.390
32 ZARQA BIBI MAJEED AHMED 34603-4749833-0 50.136
33 INSHA BABAR MUHAMMAD BABAR 34603-7807199-4 49.932
34 TEHREEM FATIMA IMTIAZ ALI 34603-7519611-4 48.441
35 FAIZA MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA 34602-8865178-8 48.051
36 LAIBA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 34603-4910565-4 47.949
37 ALISHA TABASUM MUHAMMAD WAQAS CHEEMA 33102-2063722-8 44.407

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Psychology at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Sociology

BS Sociology (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 USWA BATOOL MUHAMMAD AKRAM 34602-7070294-8 88.966
2 YASEERA KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 34603-8475033-0 83.727
3 KHANSA MALIK MALIK ASHIQ HUSSAIN 34602-1316725-2 70.305
4 HUMAIRA NADEEM AKHTAR 34602-7754438-6 64.729
5 FASEEHA AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL 34603-1919310-0 63.627
6 AYIZA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 34602-8530714-8 60.831
7 QANOOT ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN 34603-0989759-0 60.729
8 MUNAZA NOOR BUTT NASIR AHMED BUTT 34601-4291772-8 60.695
9 AROOJ TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ 34603-6600142-6 59.407
10 NAWAL FATIMA TANVEER HUSSAIN 34603-1014486-6 58.542
11 FATIMA NOOR SARFRAZ AHMAD 34602-3323817-4 58.458
12 RABIA SHAHBAZ 34602-7520619-0 57.855
13 UME RUMAN HAFIZ MUNIR HUSSAIN 34502-3199508-0 57.814
14 ZUNAIRA ASIF ASIF HAMID 34603-9596720-0 57.593
15 EMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD FAISAL 34603-9584596-4 57.508
16 ALISHBA KUSAR MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 34603-1999677-4 57.373
17 TEHREEM ASHRAF MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 34603-9404285-9 56.898
18 HAMNA GHAZANFAR GHAZANFAR ALI 34603-0347854-8 56.661
19 AREEBA QADEER QADEER AHMED 34603-7658544-0 56.102
20 AYESHA BIBI MUHAMMAD YASEEN 34602-4046029-0 55.746
21 BUSHRA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 34603-2313706-6 55.220
22 RAMEEN FARHAN FARHAN 34603-7831382-0 54.390
23 HARAM FATIMA MUHAMMAD MUNIR WAQAR 34603-6327657-4 53.339
24 NAMRA FARID SANA 34603-3012029-4 52.780
25 ALIA BIBI AHMAD PARVEZ 34603-8825340-8 52.593
26 ESHA NASEEM MUHAMMAD IQBAL 34603-5661572-6 51.593
27 MOMINA MUHAMMAD TANVEER 34603-2147963-0 51.203
28 MARYAM BIBI ZAHID MEHMOOD 34603-2436085-6 50.814
29 RAMZA BATOOL MUHAMMED GULSHAN 34603-2621021-8 48.932
30 SAFIA IMRAN IMRAN JAMIL BUTT 34603-7244857-8 48.068
31 UROOJ FATIMA LIQUAT ALI ANGAM 34602-5741080-6 47.051

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Sociology at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Sociology

BS Sociology (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | SSDP
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 UME RUMAN HAFIZ MUNIR HUSSAIN 34502-3199508-0 57.814
2 YASHFA MUHAMMAD IRFAN 34603-8981061-6 51.898
3 AISHA ALI AHMED 42301-1382311-4 49.322
4 FAIZA MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA 34602-8865178-8 48.051

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Sociology at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Urdu

BS Urdu (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | Morning
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HAFIZA NUZHAT ZAFAR ZAFAR AHMED 34602-3105735-0 95.238
2 BISMA AROOJ MUHAMMAD AZAM 34602-9377888-6 65.985
3 FASEEHA AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL 34603-1919310-0 64.149
4 MARYAM ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 34602-4722347-8 63.269
5 FATIMA NOOR SARFRAZ AHMAD 34602-3323817-4 60.254
6 EMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD FAISAL 34603-9584596-4 58.343
7 AYESHA ABBAS ABBAS ALI 34601-3776864-8 56.925
8 MARIA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 34602-4721397-8 54.582
9 AYESHA BIBI ASHFAQ AHMED 34603-7519749-4 53.905
10 ALIA BIBI AHMAD PARVEZ 34603-8825340-8 52.881
11 MARYAM BIBI ZAHID MEHMOOD 34603-2436085-6 51.970
12 ESHA NASEEM MUHAMMAD IQBAL 34603-5661572-6 50.627
13 AISHA ALI AHMED 42301-1382311-4 49.284
14 KASHAF SHAHZADI NASEER AHMED 34604-0768054-8 47.179
15 MARYAM SHAHID MEHMOOD 34603-4116393-2 45.910

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Urdu at 1/27/2026



GC Women University Sialkot
Department of Zoology

BS Zoology (4 Years) - (2026-2030) | SSDP
Merit List # 1 | Open Merit

Last Date of Fee Submission : Wednesday, 04 February 2026
Admission SPRING 2026

Disclaimer: Errors and Omissions Excepted

Sr. # Candidate's Name Father's Name CNIC Merit
1 HASNIA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 34603-1970746-0 79.657
2 SAIRA ZAHID ZAHID MUSHTAQ 34603-7381625-4 74.478
3 SAHERA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 34601-5141178-4 72.104
4 NAYYAB FATIMA SYED ABRAR HUSSAIN SHAH 34603-0174682-4 71.821
5 KHANSA MALIK MALIK ASHIQ HUSSAIN 34602-1316725-2 69.194
6 AREEJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD AHMAD 34603-2413948-2 68.448
7 SHIZA KHALIL MUHAMMAD KHALIL 34603-5109179-2 53.448
8 SIRAT FATIMA MUHAMMAD KHALIL 34603-0480416-6 50.746
9 RAMLA AZEEM MUHAMMAD AZEEM 34603-1072186-2 47.627

Important Note:

1. Obtain your Fee Challan Form from Respective Department.
2. Bring Copy of Your Processing Fee Challan Form(PAID)
3. For Challan Form bring ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS with you.

تام : ولعم  مہا 

ںیرک لصاح  ےس  ہبعش  ہقلعتم  ےنپا  مراف  نلااچ  سیف 
- ںیئلا ھتاس  دیسر  لصا  یک  نلااچ  هدش  عمج  ےک  سیف  گنسیسورپ  یک  مراف  ہلخاد 

- ںئیلا هارمہ  یمزلا  تاذغاک  لصا  مامت  ےیل  ےک  ےنرک  لصاح  مراف  نلااچ 

Generated by: Chairperson/In-Charge Department of Zoology at 1/27/2026
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